
Effective June 26, 2023

402 Richmond-Brighouse Station/Two Road
St

ev
es

to
n-

Ex
ch

an
ge

 B
ay

 2

Ri
ch

m
on

d-
Br

ig
ho

us
e

St
at

io
n 

(E
)

MONDAY TO FRIDAY MONDAY TO FRIDAY

From Steveston Village via 
Chatham, No. 1 Rd, Moncton, 
No. 2 Rd, Blundell, No. 3 Rd to 
Richmond-Brighouse Station.

From Richmond-Brighouse 
Station via No. 3 Rd, Blundell, 
No. 2 Rd, Moncton to No. 1 Rd; 
then some trips via No. 1 Rd, 
Steveston Hwy, 4 Ave, Chatham 
to 3 Ave (Steveston Exchange 
Bay 1).

4.36 4.53
5.06 5.23
5.38 5.57
6.01 6.21
6.16 6.37
6.31 6.52
6.46 7.07
7.01 7.23
7.15 7.37
7.30 7.52
7.45 8.09
8.00 8.24
8.15 8.39
8.31 8.55
8.46 9.10
9.01 9.25
9.17 9.41
9.32 9.56
9.47 10.11

10.02 10.26
10.30 10.54
11.00 11.26
11.30 11.56
12.00 12.26
12.30 12.56
1.00 1.26
1.28 1.54
1.48 2.14
2.08 2.34
2.28 2.54
2.48 3.16
3.03 3.31
3.18 3.44
3.34 4.00

CONTINUED...

...CONTINUED
3.48 4.12
4.03 4.27
4.18 4.42
4.33 4.57
4.48 5.12
5.03 5.27
5.18 5.42
5.33 5.55
5.48 6.10
6.03 6.25
6.18 6.40
6.33 6.53
6.48 7.08
7.06 7.26
7.24 7.44
7.43 8.03
8.13 8.33
8.43 9.03
9.13 9.31
9.43 10.01

10.13 10.31
10.56 11.14

12.1311.56 
1.05 1.22

  5.02 5.18 -
  5.32 5.515.46 

6.21  6.02 6.16 
6.366.31   6.15 
6.516.46   6.30 

  6.45 7.01 7.06
  7.00 7.16 7.21

7.387.32   7.15 
7.47 7.53  7.30 

8.108.04   7.45 
8.19 8.25  8.00 
8.35   8.16 8.41
8.50 8.56  8.31 

9.129.06   8.47 
9.279.21   9.02 
9.42  9.17 9.36 

  9.32 9.51 9.57
  9.53 10.12 10.18
  10.18 10.37 10.43
  10.43 11.02 11.08
  11.09 11.28 11.34
  11.35 11.55 12.02
  12.05 12.25 12.32
  12.35 12.56 1.03
  1.05 1.26 1.33
  1.35 1.56 2.03

2.26 2.33  2.05 
  2.25 2.46 2.53

3.06 3.13  2.45 
  3.05 3.27 3.34
  3.21 3.503.43 
  3.36 3.58 4.05
  3.50 4.12 4.19
  4.05 4.27 4.34

CONTINUED...

...CONTINUED
  4.20 4.494.42 
  4.35 5.044.57 

5.12 5.19  4.50 
5.345.27   5.05 

  5.20 5.42 5.49
  5.35 5.57 6.04
  5.50 6.176.10 

6.326.25   6.05 
  6.20 6.43 -

7.026.55   6.35 
  6.50 7.10 7.17

7.327.25   7.05 
  7.22 7.42 7.49

8.07  7.42 8.01 
  8.12 8.30 8.36
  8.42 9.00 9.06
  9.12 9.29 9.35
  9.42 9.59 10.05
  10.12 10.29 10.35
  11.23 11.39 11.44
  12.27 12.43 12.48

2.01 2.06  1.45 
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Effective - June 26, 2023

402 Richmond-Brighouse Station/Two Road

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

6.32 6.52
7.33 7.54
8.02 8.25
8.31 8.54
9.00 9.23
9.30 9.53

10.01 10.24
10.33 10.57
11.05 11.29
11.35 12.01
12.05 12.31
12.35 1.01
1.05 1.31
1.35 2.01
2.05 2.31
2.35 3.01
3.05 3.31
3.35 4.01
4.05 4.31
4.35 5.01
5.05 5.29
5.36 6.00
6.06 6.28
6.36 6.56
7.01 7.21
7.31 7.51
8.01 8.21
8.31 8.49
9.01 9.19
9.31 9.49

10.01 10.19
11.02 11.19
12.03 12.20
12.45 1.02

6.21   6.05 6.27
7.32  7.12 7.31 
8.048.03   7.44 

  8.16 8.32 8.38
9.02 9.08  8.46 
9.35 9.36  9.16 

  9.46 10.07 10.08
  10.16 10.38 10.40
  10.46 11.08 11.10
  11.16 11.38 11.40
  11.46 12.08 12.10
  12.16 12.38 12.40
  12.46 1.08 1.10

1.401.38   1.16 
  1.46 2.09 2.11

2.39   2.16 2.41
  2.46 3.09 3.11

3.39 3.41  3.16 
4.09   3.46 4.11
4.40   4.16 4.42

  4.46 5.10 5.12
5.39 5.41  5.16 

  5.45 6.08 6.10
6.42  6.15 6.35 

7.05   6.45 7.12
7.42  7.15 7.35 

  7.45 8.06 8.07
  8.16 8.35 8.36

9.05 9.06  8.46 
  9.16 9.35 9.36
  9.46 10.05 10.06
  10.46 11.02 11.08
  11.31 11.47 11.53
  12.29 12.46 12.47

6.18 6.38
7.18 7.38
8.18 8.38
8.50 9.13
9.20 9.43
9.50 10.13

10.20 10.44
10.50 11.14
11.20 11.44
11.50 12.14
12.19 12.43
12.48 1.12
1.18 1.42
1.48 2.12
2.18 2.42
2.48 3.12
3.18 3.42
3.48 4.12
4.18 4.42
4.48 5.12
5.18 5.39
5.48 6.09
6.20 6.41
6.52 7.12
7.22 7.42
7.52 8.12
8.22 8.42
8.52 9.12
9.22 9.40
9.50 10.08

10.18 10.36
10.47 11.05
11.47 12.03
12.47 1.03

7.06 7.11  6.51 
8.06   7.51 8.11

  8.21 8.37 8.43
  8.51 9.07 9.13

9.45  9.21 9.39 
  9.51 10.09 10.15
  10.21 10.39 10.45
  10.54 11.16 11.18
  11.27 11.49 11.51
  11.57 12.19 12.21
  12.27 12.49 12.51
  12.57 1.19 1.21
  1.27 1.49 1.51
  1.57 2.222.20 
  2.27 2.50 2.52

3.223.20   2.57 
3.48   3.26 3.50

  3.56 4.18 4.20
  4.25 4.47 4.49

5.195.17   4.55 
  5.25 5.47 5.49

6.19  5.55 6.17 
6.466.40   6.20 
7.167.10   6.50 
7.467.40   7.20 
8.168.10   7.50 
8.468.40   8.20 
9.149.08   8.50 

  9.20 9.36 9.42
  9.50 10.06 10.12
  10.20 10.36 10.42
  10.50 11.06 11.12
  11.20 11.35 11.40
  12.15 12.30 12.35

SATURDAY SUNDAY & HOLIDAYS

Steveston Village to Richmond-Brighouse Station.
(Refer to Monday to Friday for routing)

Richmond-Brighouse Station to Steveston Village.
(Refer to Monday to Friday for routing)
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